30
Residual Current Circuit Breakers are a critical device that
help installers meet the requirements of the BS 7671 IET
Wiring Regulations, BS 7671 prescribes the circumstances
under which additional protection is necessary.
Wylex RCCBs and enclosures are ideal for installations where
additional circuits need to meet current regulations.
LIFELINE RCCB RANGE
• Fully shrouded terminals
• Contact position indication on the
dolly handle
• Both AC and Type A (DC sensitive)
devices available to meet the
requirements of the 18th Edition
• A range of enclosures from IP20 up
to IP65
• Time delay versions available in 2
and 4 pole configurations
225671 WY2394a Wylex CPS for DHP Feb 2018 v2 [Q16].qxp  12/02/2018  10:23  Page 30
31
Lifeline RCCB Range
2 POLE RCDs – TYPE AC
CAT REF.                               RATED CURRENT                    SENSITIVITY
WRS16/2                                       16A                                  30mA
WRS25/2                                       25A                                  30mA
WRS32/2                                       32A                                  30mA
WRS40/2                                       40A                                  30mA
WRM40/2                                      40A                                  100mA
WRS63/2                                       63A                                  30mA
WRM63/2                                      63A                                  100mA
WRL63/2                                       63A                                  300mA
WRS80/2                                       80A                                  30mA
WRM80/2                                      80A                                  100mA
WRS100/2                                      100A                                  30mA
WRM100/2                                    100A                                  100mA
WRL100/2                                      100A                                  300mA
2 POLE RCDs DC SENSITIVE – TYPE A
CAT REF.                               RATED CURRENT                    SENSITIVITY
WRDVS32/2                                   32A                                  10mA
WRDS40/2                                     40A                                  30mA
WRDM40/2                                   40A                                  100mA
WRDS63/2                                     63A                                  30mA
WRDS80/2                                     80A                                  30mA
WRDS100/2                                   100A                                  30mA
WRDM100/2                                  100A                                  100mA
RCBO (combined MCB/RCD device)
CURRENT RCD
C CURVE RATING RATING POLES MODULES
WRCBX6C2 6A 30mA 2 2
WRCBX10C2 10A 30mA 2 2
WRCBX16C2 16A 30mA 2 2
WRCBX20C2 20A 30mA 2 2
WRCBX32C2 32A 30mA 2 2
WRCBX40C2 40A 30mA 2 2
4 POLE RCDs – TYPE AC
CAT REF.                 RATED CURRENT      SENSITIVITY
WRS32/4                          32A                   30mA
WRS40/4                          40A                   30mA
WRM40/4                        40A                   100mA
WRS63/4                          63A                   30mA
WRM63/4                        63A                   100mA
WRL63/4                         63A                   300mA
WRS100/4                        100A                   30mA
WRM100/4                      100A                   100mA
WRL100/4                        100A                   300mA
4 POLE RCDs DC SENSITIVE – TYPE A
CAT REF.                 RATED CURRENT      SENSITIVITY
WRDS40/4                       40A                   30mA
WRDM40/4                     40A                   100mA
WRDS63/4                       63A                   30mA
WRDM63/4                     63A                   100mA
WRDS100/4                     100A                   30mA
WRDM100/4                    100A                   100mA
TIME DELAY UNITS (100ms) TYPE S
CAT REF.                    DESCRIPTION    RATED CURRENT      SENSITIVITY
WRMT100/2                      2P                       100A                   100mA
WRMT100/4                      4P                       100A                   100mA
TYPE B DC SENSITIVE RCD
CAT REF.                          DESCRIPTION
NSPE-5579                  16A 30mA DP RCD
NSPE-5580                  40A 30mA DP RCD
NSPE-5581                 40A 300mA DP RCD
WRS32/2    WRS80/2 WRS100/2   WRM100/2 WRS63/4 WRMT100/4
225671 WY2394a Wylex CPS for DHP Feb 2018 v2 [Q16].qxp  12/02/2018  10:23  Page 31
creo